FILE NOW: FILING FEE IS \$61.25

NONPROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

1996

DOCUMENT # N10480

(4)

BAYSHORE PLACE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. Principal Place of Business Mailing Address					
2314 CLEWIS COURT TAMPA FL 33629 US		2314 CLEWIS COUR TAMPA FL 33629 US	т	s reamen sen wen sein arest Leuk Serv Glött Statt Statt Statt Statt Statt Statt Statt Statt	
				3. Date incorporated or Qualified 07/30/1985	3a. Date of Last Report 05/01/1995
Z. Principal P	Place of Business	2a. Mailing Address		4. FEI Number	Applied For
Cuito A-1 # -1		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		59-2753184	Not Applicable
Orty & State		27	<u> </u>	5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required
3	-	City & State		6. Election Campaign Financing	\$5.00 May Be
Zıp	Country	Zip	Country	Trust Fund Contribution	Added to Fees
4	25	29	30	This corporation has liability for Florida Statutes	Intangible tax under s. 199.032, Yes No
	9. Name and Address of Cu	rrent Registered Agent		10. Name and Address of New F	
A 44			81 Name		
	ESQ. E		82 Street	Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptate	nie)
BUSH, I	ROSS, GARDNER, WARREN	& RUDY, PA			
220 S. FRANKLIN STREET TAMPA FL 33602			83		
IAMEA	FL 33002		84 City		85 Zip Code
11. Pursuant	to the provisions of Sections 617.0	NEO2 and 217 1500 Fig. 11 Oc.			FL 1
tamıllar wi	red agent, or both, in the State of F th, and accept the obligations of S	Florida. Such change was authori Section 617.0503, Florida Statute	ites, the above-named ca zed by the corporation's is.	orporation submits this statement for the pur board of directors. I hereby accept the appe	pose of changing its registered offic pintment as registered agent. I am
SIGNATURE _	Signature, typed or printed name of registered a	agent see fitte if ageticable	OTC 6		
12.		AND DIRECTORS	OTE Registered Agent signature i 13.		DATE
ITLE	PD	DELETE	1.1 TITLE	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFF	
AME	O'KELLEY, CHARLES F.		1.2 NAME		Change Addition
TREET ADDRESS	6212-J BAYSHORE BLVD.		1.3 STREET ADDRESS		
ITY-ST-2IP	TAMPA FL	_	1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		
TLE	D	DELFTE	2 1 TITLF		Change Addition
AME [AYERS, MARY JANE		2 2 NAME		
TREET ADDRESS	2314 S. CLEWIS COURT, #203		2 3 STREET ADDRESS		
TY-ST-ZIP	TAMPA FL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2. 4 CITY - S1 - ZIP		
TLE	TD	DELETE	3 1 TITLE		Change Addition
AME REET ADDRESS	KIRKLAND, JACK 4615 LUMB AVENUE		3.2 NAME		
TY-ST-ZIP	TAMPA FL		3.3 STREFT ADDRESS		
TLE	VD VD	FIDELETE	3 4 CITY - ST - ZIP		
IME	CARVER, JANE	DELETE	4.1 TITLE		☐ Change ☐ Addition
REET ADDRESS	2314 CLEWIS COURT, #20	ns	4 2 NAME		
TY-SI-ZIP	TAMPA FL		4.3 STREET ADDRESS		
ILE	SD	DELETE	4 4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE		
ME	MOSES, MARY JANE		5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME		☐ Change ☐ Addition
REFT ADDRESS	2314 CLEWIS COURT, #20	06			
TY-ST-ZiP	TAMPA FL		5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		
LE		DELETE	6.1 TITLE		Dichages Datas
ME			6 2 NAME		Change Addition
REET ADDRESS			63 STREET ADDRESS		
TY-ST-ZIP			F 4 0 F 1 0 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7		
 I do hereby certify that 	certify that the information supplie	ed with this filing is voluntarily furn	ished and does not qual	ify for the exemption stated in Section 119.0	7(3)(k). Florida Statutos further
oatn; that i	am an officer or director of the cor Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, c	moration or the regardon or as to also		ify for the exemption stated in Section 119.0 curate and that my signature shall have the s this report as required by Chapter 617, For this report as required by Chapter 617, For	ame legal effect as if made under ida Statutes; and that my name
IGNATI	URF. Hally	5011 -	ACV L. VION	UMO, JR 2-796	مدر محمد المراجع
- WITH 1		-1-1-1	W-CIPK	-UMU/4K Z-1-16	813-572-140

GONATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OF DIRECTOR